ISM300F2 GPS Module
Functional Specification
Inventek Systems, LLC
239 Littleton Road, Suite 4D
Westford, Massachusetts 01886
978-392-2202
ii ISM300F2 Functional Specification Version 1.3 Inventek Systems, LLC
Inventek Systems, LLC, reserves the right to make changes to its products, specifications and other information

Inventek Systems, LLC ISM300F2 Functional Specification Version 1.3 13
Ordering Information
The ISM300F2 is RoHS-compliant and surface mountable. It’s packaged either in tubes or in an SMT tape and
reel. Please specify the corresponding part number when ordering.
Part No. Package
ISM300F2-C3 Tube
ISM300F2-C3-T SMT tape and reel
ISM300F2-C4 Tube
ISM300F2-C4-T SMT tape and reel
ISM300F2-C5 Tube
ISM300F2-C5-T SMT tape and reel
14 ISM300F2 Functional Specification Version 1.3 Inventek Systems, LLC